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Vorname

René
Sabine
Bea
David
Andres
Doris
Bernd
Adrian
Sandra
Thomas
Mathias
Jonas
Margita
Lise

Durchschnitt

Nachname

Gugelmann
Wi ithrich
Rapold
Bachtold
Kuhn
Marder
Hirschle
Gugelmann
Suter

Haug

Kuhn
Meier
Wiens
Moser

Minigolf 2011

Punkte

44
50
53
55
59
60
62
63
63
66
68
75
77
79

62.4

Mimgolf |

SAC-Punkte

114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
107
105
104
103
102
101

Punkte vom Vorjahr

43
61
58
50

64
67
64

76
68
77

62.8




